City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

902540 CBT Discrete
2587 Health Worker 3

Eligible List Posting
L
&
List ID:
Class:
Working Title:
Post: 5/21/2018
Inspection Start: 5/22/2018
Rank Score Last Name
1 1023 SOTELO
1 1023 VEGA
2 1010 LOPEZ-MEZA
3 985 OCHOA MIRANDA
3 985 PEARSON
3 985 RODRIGUEZ
4 983 HOWER
5 980 MIRAN-RAMIREZ
6 975 ANDERSON
7 973 BLACK
7 973 CAMPOS
7 973 LOPEZ
7 973 REID
7 973 ZELAYA
8 963 CRISTANTIELLO
9 960 ABARQUEZ
9 960 FIELDS
9 960 HOWER
9 960 IBARRA
9 960 SWEETERS
10 950 ENRIQUE
10 950 KINLEY
10 950 YOUNG
11 948 CHEN
11 948 ELAURIA
11 948 LIU
11 948 SOTO
11 948 YIP
12 938 MEZA
12 938 NIEMI
13 935 BALTODANO
13 935 DAVID
13 935 DE GUZMAN
13 935 TAM
13 935 WILLIAMS

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores
5/24/2018

First Name

VANESSA
MOISES
VERENICE
TANIA
ROSS
KARLA
GRANT
ROSALINDA
NORA
NAAMAN
LAURA
ROBERTO
MARQ UIS
CESIA
JOSHUA
HANNAH
CHERYL
MARIA
ANGELICA
LINDA
AUGUSTINE
PATRICK
MARGARET
XIAO
JESSICA
LICHI
VANESSA
YVONNE
SALVADOR
JENNIFER
ROSA
ANGELLA
MARC
WINGYAN
STEPHANIE

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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Eligible List Posting
14 925 HAYWARD
14 925 MCCLAIN
14 925 RAGANOLD
14 925 RAM
14 925 SMITH
14 925 TERRELL RHODES
15 923 ANDERSON
15 923  DIOSDADO
15 923 EARLS
15 923  XIE
16 913 FRIHART
16 913  GARCIA
16 913 JOHNSON, JR.
16 913  LEI
17 910 ANDERSON
17 910 CADILLO
17 910 LANCASTER
17 910 LETOSTAK
17 910 TAN
17 910 TONG
17 910 TUET
18 900 CHENG
18 900 GOMEZ
18 900 GONZALES
18 900 GRAMLICH
18 900 HELLAND
18 900 JUE
18 900 MENDOZA
18 900 MIKITYANSKAYA
18 900 RODRIGUEZ
18 900 WAINMAN
19 898 LI
20 888 CHEN
20 888 CROOK
20 888  WILLIAMS
21 885 BOCANEGRA
21 885 CUDA
21 885 GONZALEZ
21 885 LEE
21 885 LOPEZ
21 885 SIMS
22 875 CASSIDY
22 875 DIAZ LAZCANO
22 875 GOTTLIEB
22 875 LIU
22 875 LOPEZ
22 875 MARSILI
22 875 MILLER

CLARE
AUTUMN
EMILY
NATALIE
ANGELA
ANTONIKA
JAMILLA
ISRAEL
LATESHA
HUIYU
JAYME
CHARLES
JOE
SIMONIA
MARSHAWNA
LISA
WILLOW
JANEL

YI FENG
CONNIE

XI WEN
VICTOR
ARACELI
DESIREE
WILLIAM
JESSE
THERESA
JOSEPH
YELENA
LAWRENCE
PAMELA
MEI MEI
SHARON
LAKENDA
SCHYNEIDA
JUSTINA
NICOLE
HORTENCIA
HELAN
JENNIFER
LAWRANESE
PATRICK
GABRIELA
DAPHNE
WEIWEI
ERIKA
CATHY
DESMOND

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
32
32
32
32
32

875
875
875
873
873
873
873
873
863
863
863
863
860
860
860
860
860
860
850
850
850
850
850
850
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
838
838
835
825
825
825
825
825
825
823
823
813
813
813
813
813

NUNO
VELAZQUEZ
ZHOU
COMIA
FENG

LEE

RIVERA
VALDOVINOS
JACKSON
MOHABBAT
RODRIGUEZ
WELCH
COLVIN
DEMPSEY
HARRISON JR
KENISON
MARANYAN
MIYAHIRA
BROWN
CARR
FIELDS
NEWSON
RAGLAND
UNGER
CHAN-MACH
HUBBART
MARTIR
NORMAN
PADILLA
SHERMAN
THOMAS
WONG

DEL GROSSO
TONG

MEJIA
ALLEN
CREMER
DANIELS
FLETCHER
GALVEZ
WRIGHT
FOSTER
KWONG
ARIAS
AUSTRIA
BLOUNT
GOMEZ
GRIFFIN

ANGELICA
EVELYN
SHU-LING
VIRGILIO SANTOS
ZHIGANG (TONY)
BRYANT
MARIO
CARLOS
MICHAEL
AMINA
VANESSA
FELICIA
MAURICE
STEPHEN
OLIVER
MARIA
ZEMFIRA
ELVIRA
RYANNE
CYNTHIA
STEPHEN
CANDICE
KIM
OLUSHADE
JULIE
JENNIFER
YESSICA
ANGELA
IVON

EULA
TAMARA
BETTY
STEPHEN
KAI HIN
JOSUE
JACQUELYN
CRYSTAL
MICHELLE
GREGORY
HENRICO
KORIKA
TRACY
WINNIE
ELIA
AMANDA
ANDREW BLOUNT
TERESA
BRIAN

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

32
32
32
32
32
33
34
34
34
35
35
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
39
40
40
40
40
41
42
42
42
43

5/18/2018 4:04:36 PM

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

813
813
813
813
813
810
800
800
800
788
788
785
775
775
775
775
773
773
763
750
750
750
750
738
725
725
725
700

JURAND
PERKINS
RAMIREZ
SANCHEZMOJARAZ
UKAGUMAOHA
CASTANEDA RAMOS
CHAN

DAVIS

LY

LAMPKINS
ZHEN

HOLMES
COULIBALY
EAR

JONES

SIMON
MANCILLAS
SOL

ZHU
ANDERSON
CHEN

CORTES
MANUEL
CHURCH
DUNN

GUIDRY
MUSIC
BAYANJARGAL

DEANDRE
KEISHA
RYAN
EDITH
JAHSWILL
LAURA
YUEN WAI
KIMBERLEY
DINH
TEE-JAI

XU YOU
CRYSTAL
KALIFA
SORPHORN
JESSICA
TINA
MARINA
ERIKA
HUIXUE
WANDA
CHEA
CARLOS
MARIA LOURDES
MARIA
AKILAH
ORLANDO
VIRGINIA
ALTANKHUAR
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